
rue Spring St.

ch. Piperville Rd.

voie Farm
ers W

ay N
.

rue W
ay S

t.

rle. C
arlsbad Lane

ch. Boundary R
d.

ch. R
ussell R

d.

ch. Russell Rd.

ch. H
all R

d.

ch. Russell Rd.

ch. Leitrim
 Rd.

ch. Leitrim
 Rd.

ch. Boundary R
d.

ch. Piperville Rd.

rle. C
arlsbad Lane

ch. H
all R

d.

ch. Sabourin Rd.

H
ALL R

D

voie Farm
ers W

ay

ch. Thunder Rd.

±4
05

±122

±48

±454

±4
4

Bear B
rook

±4
4

±75

±52

±43

±53

±1
27

±80

Lot Width = ±66.6m
Lot Width = ±122.7m

±8
m

±2
8m

Approximate
location

of Septic

Approximate location
of existing well

±4m

±28m
±15m

BYDATEREVISION

ISSUED

PROJECT No.

DRAWING No.

No.

KEY PLAN
N.T.S.

SITE

M
:\2

02
4\

12
42

00
\C

A
D

\P
la

nn
in

g\
Fi

gu
re

s\
12

42
00

-S
E

V
.d

w
g,

 S
E

V
1,

 M
ay

 0
9,

 2
02

5 
- 2

:4
5p

m
, w

sl
os

s

Engineers, Planners & Landscape Architects
Suite 200, 240 Michael Cowpland Drive

Ottawa,  Ontario,  Canada  K2M  1P6

Telephone                            (613) 254-9643
Facsimile                              (613) 254-5867
Website                 www.novatech-eng.com

SEVERANCE
APPLICATION

#1

1.

AREA= ±1.49 Ha / ±3.68 Acres

LANDS TO BE
SEVERED

LANDS TO BE
RETAINED

AREA=±16.55 Ha / ±40.89 Acres

124200

MAY, 2025

RPMAY 09/25

124200-SEV

6247 RUSSELL ROAD

ISSUED FOR CONSENT APPLICATION

1 : 25000 25 50 75 100

Russell Road

±150

±496

PART LOTS 2 AND 3,
CON 7 (OTTAWA FRONT);

Geographic Township of Gloucester
CITY OF OTTAWA

Approximate
location
of Septic

Approximate location
of existing well

±4m

Russell Road

±28m

±2
8m

±5m

±1
2m

ENLARGEMENT

±1
5m

2025-05-23

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  9

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  8

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  2, P L A N  5 R - 1 1 4 4 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  2

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  1

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  10

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

parsonsga
CofA Revised Stamp (w/o date)



±4
05

±122

±48

±454

±4
4

Bear B
rook

±4
4

±75

±52

±43

±53

±1
27

±80

Lot Width = ±66.6m
Lot Width = ±122.7m

±8
m

±2
8m

Approximate
location

of Septic

Approximate location
of existing well

±4m

±28m
±15m

rue Spring St.

ch. Piperville Rd.

voie Farm
ers W

ay N
.

rue W
ay S

t.

rle. C
arlsbad Lane

ch. Boundary R
d.

ch. R
ussell R

d.

ch. Russell Rd.

ch. H
all R

d.

ch. Russell Rd.

ch. Leitrim
 Rd.

ch. Leitrim
 Rd.

ch. Boundary R
d.

ch. Piperville Rd.

rle. C
arlsbad Lane

ch. H
all R

d.

ch. Sabourin Rd.

H
ALL R

D

voie Farm
ers W

ay

ch. Thunder Rd.

±100

±8
4

1.

AREA= ±0.84 Ha /
±2.0 Acres

LANDS TO BE
SEVERED

LANDS TO BE
RETAINED

AREA=±17.20 Ha / ±42.50 Acres

124200

MAY, 2025

PART LOTS 2 AND 3,
CON 7 (OTTAWA FRONT);

Geographic Township of Gloucester
CITY OF OTTAWA

RPMAY 09/25

124200-SEV

6247 RUSSELL ROAD

ISSUED FOR CONSENT APPLICATION

1 : 25000 25 50 75 100

Russell Road
BYDATEREVISION

ISSUED

PROJECT No.

DRAWING No.

No.

KEY PLAN
N.T.S.

SITE

M
:\2

02
4\

12
42

00
\C

A
D

\P
la

nn
in

g\
Fi

gu
re

s\
12

42
00

-S
E

V
.d

w
g,

 S
E

V
2,

 M
ay

 0
9,

 2
02

5 
- 2

:4
5p

m
, w

sl
os

s

Engineers, Planners & Landscape Architects
Suite 200, 240 Michael Cowpland Drive

Ottawa,  Ontario,  Canada  K2M  1P6

Telephone                            (613) 254-9643
Facsimile                              (613) 254-5867
Website                 www.novatech-eng.com

SEVERANCE
APPLICATION

#2

±123 ±100 ±273

Lot Width = ±100.0m

±8
4

Approximate
location
of Septic

Approximate location
of existing well

±4m

Russell Road

±28m

±2
8m

±5m

±1
2m

ENLARGEMENT

±1
5m

2025-05-23

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  9

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  8

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  2, P L A N  5 R - 1 1 4 4 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  2

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  1

AutoCAD SHX Text
P A R T  10

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

parsonsga
CofA Revised Stamp (w/o date)


	Sheets and Views
	SEV1

	Consent Sketch 2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	SEV2





